
Visit the Seussical page for SA families for the latest updates and info: 

salisburyacademy.org/campus-life/seussical-the-musical-at-sa.cfm 
 

 
Upcoming Seussical Rehearsals/Workdays/Performances: 
 
 
Tech/Stage Crew Members: 
 
Your next rehearsal will be Saturday, April 15 (see dates and times below). Please plan 
to join for all rehearsals from that date on. 
 
All Participant Families: Save the Date for Saturday Workdays in April: 
 
Families, please save the date for two Production Workdays: Saturday, April 15 and 
Saturday April 22 from 10 a.m. - 3 p.m. 
 
 

March-April Rehearsals (All performers to attend): 
 

 Friday, March 10 at SA: dismissal until 3 p.m. 
 Friday, March 24 at SA: dismissal until 3 p.m. 
 Friday, April 14 at SA: dismissal until 3:15 p.m. 
 Saturday, April 15: Production Workday at Lee Street 10 a.m. - 3 p.m. 
 Monday, April 17 at SA: 3:30 - 5:30 p.m. 
 Tuesday, April 18 at SA: 3:30 - 5:30 p.m. 
 Wednesday, April 19 at SA: 3:30 - 5:30 p.m. 
 Saturday, April 22: Production Workday at Lee Street 10 a.m. - 3 p.m. 

 
DRESS REHEARSAL WEEK: 
 

 Sunday, April 23: 1-5 p.m. at Lee Street 
 Monday, April 24: 3:30 - 5:30 p.m. at Lee Street (*Bus transportation to be 

provided for students from SA to Lee Street. Parents may pick up at Lee Street.) 
 Tuesday, April 25: 3:30 - 5:30 p.m. at Lee Street (*Bus transportation to be 

provided for students from SA to Lee Street. Parents may pick up at Lee Street.) 
 Wednesday, April 26: 6 - 9 p.m. at Lee Street 
 Thursday, April 27: 6 - 9 p.m. at Lee Street 

 Note: Parents are invited to watch the final dress rehearsal. More details to 
come!  
 

PERFORMANCES: 
 

 Friday, April 28: 6 p.m. arrival to Lee Street, 7:30 p.m. show 
 Saturday, April 29: 6 p.m. arrival to Lee Street, 7:30 p.m. show 


